
Date of Receipt Amount claimed
Amount of claim 
admitted Nature of claim

Amount covered by 
security interest

Amount 
covered by
guarantee

Whether 
Related
Party ?

% voting 
share in

CoC

1

M/s Shiva Construction Company (Prop. 
Mr. Chirag Jeet Singh) 08.05.2024 66,66,579 -

Operational 
Creditor - - - - - - 66,66,579 - Rejected

2

M/s. Kwality Mart Private Limited 

9,44,100 -

Operational 
Creditor - - - - - - 9,44,100 - Rejected

3

Mr. Rajpal Walia 

81,59,00,000 -

Operational 
Creditor - - - - - - 81,59,00,000 - Rejected

4

Central Depository Services (India) 
Limited 2,75,649 2,75,649

Operational 
Creditor - - - - - - - - Admitted

5

National Securities Depository Ltd

3,12,428 3,12,428

Operational 
Creditor - - - - - - - - Admitted

-

Total 82,40,98,756 5,88,077 - - - - - 82,35,10,679 -

ANNEXURE 8
Name of the corporate debtor: M/s  Puspanjali Realms And Infratech Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 25.04.2024; List of creditors as on: 24.06.2025

List of Operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)
(Amount in ₹)

Sl. No. Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of Claim Admitted Amount of 
contingent claim

Amount of any mutual 
dues, that may be set-

off

Amount of claim 
not admitted

Amount of claim under 
verification

Remarks, if any


